CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 11/24/2025 5:01:45 PM

Judgement
Numbers Style

JENNIE GRESS
25-9-01404-3 vs

RICHARD DONALD GRESS

Department of Revenue
25-9-01405-1 vs

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 11/24/2025 to 11/24/2025

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

16-3-50332-11 Domestic

25-2-51601-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

SUPERIOR CLEAN SERVICESLLC

Department of Licensing

25-9-01406-0 vs

25-2-51602-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

NEW ERA TRANSPORTATION LLC

Department of Licensing

25-9-01407-8 vs
NV TRANSPORT LLC

25-2-51603-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date
11/24/2025
11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added
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